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NOMBRE

PLAZA*MARTINEZ,DOLORES
PLAZA*MARTINEZ,DOLORES
PLAZA*MARTINEZ,DOLORES
PLAZA*MARTINEZ,DOLORES
PLAZA*SANCHEZ ,AMELIA
PLAZA*SANCHEZ,ANTONIO
PLAZA*SANCHEZ,ANTONIO
PLAZA*SANCHEZ,ANTONIO
PLAZA*SANCHEZ,JORGE
PLAZUELO*CABALLERO,JUAN ANGEL
PLAZUELO*CABALLERO,JUAN ANGEL

PLEGUEZUELO*CARMONA,FRANCISCO JAVIER 045282296B

NIF
045212926D
045212926D
045212926D
045212926D
0452574137
045254474L
045254474L
045254474L
045302444B
075422798W
075422798W

POBLACIONES*PASCUAL DE,FRANCISCO037614912E

PODADERA*SANCHEZ,JAVIER
POL*FERNANDEZ,PEDRO GUILLERMO
POL*FERNANDEZ,PEDRO GUILLERMO
POL*FERNANDEZ,PEDRO GUILLERMO
POL*FERNANDEZ,PEDRO GUILLERMO
POL*FERNANDEZ,PEDRO GUILLERMO
POLAYNA*GOMEZ MARIANA
POLAYNA*GOMEZ MARIANA
POLO*ROMO,EMILIO

POLO*SAZ DEL,PEDRO

POLO*SAZ DEL,PEDRO
POLONIO*CANO,RAFAEL
POMARES*CAMPANA,JOSE PEDRO
POMARES*CAMPANA,JOSE PEDRO
POMARES*CAMPANA,JOSE PEDRO
POMARES*CAMPANA,JOSE PEDRO
POMARES*GALINDO,JOSE MIGUEL
POMARES*GALINDO,JOSE MIGUEL
POMARES*GALINDO,JOSE MIGUEL
POMARES*LOPEZ,ISABEL
POMARES*LOPEZ,ISABEL
POMARES*LOPEZ,ROGELIA
POMARES*LOPEZ,ROGELIA
POMARES*LOPEZ,ROGELIA
POMARES*LOPEZ,ROGELIA
POMARETA*PRIETO,FRANCISCOJAVIER
PONCE*JODAR,MARIADEL PILAR
PONS*ALVAREZ,M. CARMEN
PONS*ALVAREZ,M. CARMEN
PONS*ALVAREZ,M. CARMEN
PONS*ALVAREZ,M. CARMEN
PONS*ALVAREZ,M. CARMEN

044576484T
045275294R
045275294R
045275294R
045275294R
045275294R
045204956C
045204956C
008708534K
050835204Y
050835204Y
030131066P
045296957K
045296957K
045296957K
045296957K
024791381A
024791381A
024791381A
045228757Q
045228757Q
045226462K
045226462K
045226462K
045226462K
010191347R
045265835H
045278405F
045278405F
045278405F
045278405F
045278405F

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
57911077
59486120
60977062
61186987
57911168
59486211
60977153
61187078
65547617
54018636
54917561
56114270
54776737
54782546
57911258
59486302
60977244
61187169
62311395
55994579
56045770
62311402
62311592
65547708
62311683
57911349
59486492
60977335
61187350
57911440
59486583
61187441
62382724
62401208
57911530
59486674
60977425
61187531
54712956
62311864
53949448
53949539
53971870
54046085
62884719



